BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202223002640270

HP202223006749326

HP202223006767720

HP202223006772198

HP202223006777807

HP202223006780209

HP202223007024112

HP202223007024991

HP202223007025522

HP202223007026199

HP202223007027785

HP202223007028396

HP202223007029006

HP202223007029570

HP202223007030322

HP202223007031485

HP202223007039730

HP202223007071373

HP202223007073071

HP202223007084010

HP202223007238057

HP202223007239183

HP202223007239967

HP202223007241752

SAVITA BHATIA /PARVEEN

KUMAR BHATIA

ANITA DEVI /BALWANT SINGH

ANITA /MOHAN SINGH

SAPNA DEVI/GIJJO RAM

RENU BALA /JOGINDER PAL

RITIKA /BALBIR SINGH

ARYAN /PARVESH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR /GOPI

KRISHAN KUMAR /DES RAJ

PRIYANKA DEVI /RAJ KUMAR

ANJALI DEVI /KASHMIR CHAND

ATUL SHARMA /KHARUDI RAM

DURGESH NANDAN /VINOD

KUMAR

SAKSHI DEVI /JAGDEV SINGH

SANJNA KUMARI /PARSHOTAM

LAL

NEERAJ KUMAR /DEENA NATH

SAMPURNA DEVI /VISHAN DAS

ISHA KUMARI /PAWAN

SUNALI /KARNAIL SINGH

INDU BALA /KULDEEP SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR /OM PARKASH

HENNA DEVI /CHAIN SINGH

AMAN KASHYAP /RAMESH

KASHYAP
UPASNA /VINOD KUMAR

8580775456

8278783468

8894318570

7876004787

9592024687

7814103023

8628827983

8544753510

7590866820

7508557326

9317281134

7876102909

9805599382

7876376476

7018043397

9805898579

9816939874

7018473137

9805361802

8627835870

7876337223

8580986091

9805396438

9805943331

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NSP 2.0

HP202223007242632

HP202223007243145

HP202223007243722

HP202223007559474

HP202223007643079

HP202223007886298

HP202223008547457

HP202223009297773

RATISH KUMAR /SULINDER
SINGH

GOLDI /LAL CHAND

AMAN KUMAR /SANTOKH
SINGH

TAMANA DEVI /RAM PAL

ANKITA CHOUDHARY /
SURJEET KUMAR

ROHIT /BAHADUR SINGH

ANJALI KUMARI /BHAJAN
SINGH

SONAM SHARMA /JALAM RAM

9882928309

8894254095

8629814502

8894537485

6230012028

6230959006

8219638187

7807543188

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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